Full Cut-Off Orientation:
Baseplate is positioned with large
side up.
Glass is parallel with the ground.
Light is directed down and forward with
zero light emitted above the horizon.
Forward Throw Orientation:
Baseplate is positioned with large

AWP-3L Dark
Sky Orientation
Ordering Guide Example: AWP-3ML6-30K/40K/50K-UV-BRZ
Product Family
AWP -
Compact FlexPack
Housing Color
BRZ- Bronze
Voltage
UV - 120-277V
Lumen Output
3ML6 -
3,213/5,075/6,677
Lumens Adjustable
CCT
30K/40K/50K -
3000K/4000K/5000K
Adjustable CCT
Factory Installed Accessories
+ A299 - 120-277V Button Photocell
+ A300 - 120V Button Photocell
Variants in blue are typically quick ship items. Variants in white are typically special order with longer lead time.
Factory default setting listed in bold
Catalog # DLC Product ID Input Power Lumens CCT CRI PF
AWP-3ML6-30K/40K/50K-UV-BRZ  S-24FLUM 120-277V 50/60Hz 20W / 34W / 45W 3,213 lm / 5,075 lm / 6,677 lm 3000K / 4000K / 5000K ≥ 70 ≥ 0.9
DLC Product ID and Specifications:
Additional Field Installed Accessories:
Catalog #          Description
A301 120-277V Heavy Duty Stem Photocell
Construction and Materials
Die-cast aluminum housing cast from 383 (ADC12) alloy.
Die-cast housing features a powdercoat finish with UV protection to ensure
longevity of color. Powdercoat finish is applied directly to aluminum housing
and will not crack or peel. Default color is bronze. Custom colors are available.
Contact factory for additional color information.
LEDs are reflow soldered to a metal core circuit board, providing greater thermal
transfer than standard circuit board materials.
4KV surge protector is standard in power supply compartment.
Specific wattage and CCT settings can be selected via dip-switch inside the power
supply compartment.
Lens construction is tempered glass.
Luminaire’s construction contains zero mercury.
Fasteners are stainless-steel and will not rust or create rust-streaks.
Regulatory and Voluntary Qualifications
UL listed to UL1598 and UL8750 for both US and Canada.
State of California Title 24 Compliant when installed in accordance with local requirements.
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all versions of this product